

CITY OF SOMERVILLE BOARD OF ALDERMEN

93 HIGHLAND AVENUE SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 (617) 625-6600 CH-20660 \$ 250

APPLICATION TO RENEW DRAIN LAYER LICENSE

License #:

678

N. SACCA & SONS INC 50 BRIGHTON ST BELMONT, MA 02478

Fee:

250.00

Account ID:

561

Reference #:

678

Review and update the information below. <u>If you have workers compensation insurance</u>, <u>attach proof showing the insurer and policy number</u>. Then sign the Acknowledgment and return this form with your fee to the City Clerk's Office.

INFORMATION ON FILE:	CHANGES: (Note below or explain on a separate sheet)
Business/DBA Name: For N. SACCA & SONS INC Business Location: OUT OF AREA Business Phone: 781-643-2125	
License Holder: N. SACCA & SONS INC 50 BRIGHTON ST BELMONT, MA 02478 781-643-2125	2013 MAY -9 COLEAN SOMERVI
Mailing Address: N. SACCA & SONS INC BELMONT, MA 02478	S OFFIC
Business Type: CORPORATION (INC. LLC) PRESIDENT - MISSING TREASURER - MISSING	33
FID: 042506857	
Food Manager/Emergency Contact: DAVID SACCA	

Conditions: (to change any conditions, submit a new application. Contact the City Clerk's Office for more information)

Hours: NOT APPLICABLE

Description of Location and/or Other Conditions:

I hereby certify under the penalties of perjury that the following is true-All information shown above is true and accurate. -Any changes above are subject to the approval of the BOARD OF A-I have filed all State ax returns and paid all State taxes required by	
Signature: Land Saun	Date 150016 112013
Print Name: DAVIDUTS. SACCA	Phone 781-443-2125



CONTINUATION CERTIFICATE

Western Surety Company hereby continues in for	rce Bond No	1250869 briefly
described as DRAIN LAYER TOWN OF SOMERVILLE		
<u> </u>	S ₂ 3	
for N. SACCA & SONS, INC.		,
		, as Principal,
in the sum of \$ TEN THOUSAND AND NO/100	h	_ Dollars, for the term beginning
April 03, 2013, and ending	April 03	, <u>2014</u> , subject to all
the covenants and conditions of the original bond refe	erred to above.	
This continuation is issued upon the express con	ndition that the liab	lity of Western Surety Company
under said Bond and this and all continuations thereo	of shall not be cumul	ative and shall in no event exceed
the total sum above written.		•
Dated this day of,	, 2013	
ORPORATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	WESTERN By	SURETY COMPANY Paul T. Brunat, Vice President

THIS "Continuation Certificate" MUST BE FILED WITH THE ABOVE BOND.

WESTERN BURETY COMPANY . ONE OF AMARICAIS

Form 90-A-8-2012

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Industrial Accidents Office of Investigations 600 Washington Street Boston, Mass. 02111

Workers' Compensation Insurance Affidavit- General Business

Applicant information:
Name: N. S ACCH TSONS FINE
Address: 50 BNIG your St
City: 15 EV must State: 1955 Zip: 0247 & Phone #: 701-643 - 21
I am an employer with employees
Workers' compensation insurance information (if applicable):
Insurance Company Name: Address: City: State: See Zip: Phone #:
Address:
City: State: State: Phone #:
Policy #: Expiration Date:
Applicant certification:
Failure to secure coverage as required under Section 25A of MGL 152 can lead to the imposition of criminal penalties of a fine up to \$1,500.00 and/or one years' imprisonment as well as civil penalties in the form of a STOP WORK ORDER and a fine of \$100.00 a day against me. I understand that a copy of this statement may be forwarded to the Office of Investigations of the DIA for coverage verification.
I do hereby certify under the pains and penalties of perjury that the information provided above is true and correct.
Signature:
Print Name: Diguin Fisgech
Official use only. Do not write in this area. To be completed by city or town official.
City or Town: Permit/License #: Board of Health Building Department City/Town Clerk Licensing Board Selectmen's Office Contact Person: Phone #: Other
Conditi Ferson.

(revised Jan. 2008)

COVERAGES

CERTIFICATE NUMBER:

#228

REVISION NUMBER:

Page 05/06

Client#: 123870

NSACCASONS

ACORD.

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MN/DD/YYYY) 11/05/2012

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed, if SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER HUB International New England 299 Ballardvale St	PHONE (AC, No, Ext): 978 657-5100 (AC, No): 866-475-7959 E-MAIL (AC, No, Ext): 978 657-5100 (AC, No): 866-475-7959				
Wilmington, MA 01887 978 657-5100		nc a			
370 037-3100	INSURER A: Ohio Casualty Insurance Company				
INSURED	INSURER B : Excelsior Insurance Company				
N. Sacca & Sons, Inc.	INSURER C: Peerless Insurance Co				
Ms. Mary Sacca P. O. Box 445	INSURER D:				
Arlington, MA 02476	INSURER E :				
Amigron, MA 02470	INSURER F:				

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS

E	EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.							
뛖	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDL	WYD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	имл	8
Α	GENERAL LIABILITY	x		BKO1152783651	11/01/2012	11/01/2013	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			About 10 CONSTANT SAN CONTRA			PREMISES (ED OCCUMENCE)	s100,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR				1		MED EXP (Any one person)	\$10,000
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s1,000,000
						1	GENERAL AGGREGATE	s2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				1		PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000
ا	POLICY X PRO- LOC					Į		s ,
¢	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	X		8773806	04/23/2013	04/23/2014	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ex pocident)	\$1,000,000
	ANY AUTO					1	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	s
	ALL OWNED X SCHEDULED AUTOS			,			BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$
l	X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED	1					PROPERTY DAMAGE	S
	X\$500*							\$
A	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	X		USO1152783651	11/01/2012	11/01/2013	EACH OCCURRENCE	s3,000,000
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$3,000,000
	OCO X RETENTION \$10,000							5
В	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY			WC1624194	09/22/2012	09/22/2013	X WC STATU- OTH-	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	N/A						\$1,000,000
	(Mandatory in NH)	NIA					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					j		s1,000,000 ·
	100							
		1						
DESC	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)							

Blanket Additional Insured (Owners, Lessees, Contractors or Lessors) where required by written contract or agreement on a Primary/Noncontributory basis. Waiver of Subrogation (Liability and Excess Liability) subject to all policy terms, conditions and exclusions. *Collision and Comprehensive Auto Deductibles. A) 98 Case Tractor Loader - 590L Series II - Vin (serial) # JJG0211094 and B) 98 Case Tractor Loader 590L Series II - Vin (serial) # JJG0211116. Veh: 2004 Chevy Silver Cabch Vin # 1GBJK34234E276388 and (See Attached Descriptions)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION			
City of Somerville Department of Public Works 1 Francy Road	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.			
Somerville, MA 02145	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE			
	Michael & Chami			

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.